1
 STANDARD PRODUCT CATALOGUE
HTG SERIES
The filter driers with replaceable core (HTG series) are used
in liquid line and suction line of refrigerating, freezing and
air conditioning system. The filter housing  allows to choose
different kinds of cores. It’s sealed by bottom cover for an
easy removal and replacement of core from the bottom. The

DS-HTG-EN-R2210FRI-ICE :  https://fri-ice-web.com/
3
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE
Position Number
According to Model Designation Legend
1 2 3 4 5 6
HTG A96 28 1 901 Replaceable core filter drier
HTG A96 28 1 901 96 inch3 internal volume
HTG A96 28 1 901 When Pos. 4 is “1”: connection size 28mm
HTG A96 28 1 901 Solder connection metric
HTG A96 28 1 901 Standard product
1
Product Code Filter Drier Series
HTG Indicates replaceable core filter drier
2
Internal volume Expressed in inch3 Expressed in cm3
A48 48 787
A96 96 1573
B44 144 2360
B92 192 3146
3
Connection size Pos. 4 shows "0": Solder [inch]
05 5/8
07 7/8
09 1 1/8
11 1 3/8
13 1 5/8
17 2 1/8
21 2 5/8
Connection size Pos. 4 shows "1": Solder [mm]
05 16 - (5/8" version can be used e.g. HTG-A48 050)
07 22 - (7/8" version can be used e.g. HTG-A48 070)
28 28
11 35 - (1 3/8" version can be used e.g. HTG-A48 110)
42 42
17 54 - (2 1/8" version can be used e.g. HTG-A48 170)
4
Pipe Connection Type
0 Solder with inch connections
1 * Solder with metric connections
5
Version Number Description
901 Standard product
Model Designation Legend
Note: * Solder connections which fit to metric and inch are marked with inch product codes e.g. 16, 22, 35 and 54mm
HTG SERIES
FILTER DRIERS WITH REPLACEABLE CORE
DS-HTG-EN-R2210 DS-HTG-EN-R2210FRI-ICE :  https://fri-ice-web.com/
4
Series Model
Part
Number*
Solder Connections
 ODF Number
of cores
Dimensions & Weight
Design
Pressure
(MPa)
PED
categoryA B L G Weight1)
[inch] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
HTG A48s
HTG-A48050-901 10225004502 5/8 16
1
250 164 170 116 5,1 4,5
Cat. I
HTG-A48070-901 10225004402 7/8 22 249 163 170 116 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48090-901 10225004302 1 1/8 - 254 168 170 121 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48281-901 10225004202 - 28 254 168 170 121 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48110-901 10225004102 1 3/8 35 253 167 170 121 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48130-901 10225004002 1 5/8 - 272 186 170 141 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48421-901 10225003802 - 42 272 186 170 141 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48170-901 10225003902 2 1/8 54 275 182 170 145 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48210-901 10225003702 2 5/8 - 277 177 170 149 5,1 4,5
HTG A96s
HTG-A96050-901 10225003602 5/8 16
2
391 305 310 116 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96070-901 10225003502 7/8 22 390 304 310 116 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96090-901 10225003302 1 1/8 - 395 309 310 121 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96281-901 10225003402 - 28 395 309 310 121 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96110-901 10225003202 1 3/8 35 394 308 310 121 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96130-901 10225003102 1 5/8 - 413 327 310 141 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96421-901 10225003002 - 42 413 327 310 141 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96170-901 10225002902 2 1/8 54 416 323 310 145 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96210-901 10225002802 2 5/8 - 418 318 310 149 6,2 4,5
HTG B44s
HTG-B44050-901 10225002702 5/8 16
3
532 446 310 116 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44070-901 10225002602 7/8 22 531 445 310 116 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44090-901 10225002502 1 1/8 - 536 450 310 121 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44281-901 10225002402 - 28 536 450 310 121 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44110-901 10225002302 1 3/8 35 535 449 310 121 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44130-901 10225002202 1 5/8 - 554 468 310 141 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44421-901 10225002102 - 42 554 468 310 141 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44170-901 10225001902 2 1/8 54 557 464 310 145 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44210-901 10225001802 2 5/8 - 559 459 310 149 7,6 4,5
HTG B92s
HTG-B92050-901 10225001702 5/8 16
4
677 591 310 116 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92070-901 10225001602 7/8 22 676 590 310 116 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92090-901 10225001502 1 1/8 - 681 595 310 121 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92281-901 10225004602 - 28 681 595 310 121 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92110-901 10225001402 1 3/8 35 680 594 310 121 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92130-901 10225002002 1 5/8 - 699 613 310 141 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92421-901 10225001302 - 42 699 613 310 141 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92170-901 10225001202 2 1/8 54 702 609 310 145 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92210-901 10225001102 2 5/8 - 704 604 310 149 9,1 4,5
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS OF FILTER  Table 1
1) Weight of filter shell (must be added the filter core weight: 0.6 kg)
HTG SERIES